—
► 1 Dec. 18, 02
—
► 2 Jan. 8, 03
2.45/5GHz Triple Band Antenna with Cable &
Connector for IEEE802.11b, 11a Bluetooth, UNII,
and HyperLAN
4313 334 01250 Left Antenna

► 5
WPI Reference Part No.  WPANTFR4005C/WPANTFR4005D
ORDERING INFORMATION: Method I- by 12NC Ordering Code
The antennas may be ordered by using the 12 NC ordering code.  These code numbers can be
determined by the following rules:
 4313   3 34    01 250    4313   3 34    02 250
 F  C    M S     T   A
F. Family Code
 43 = Antenna
C. Packing Type Code
 13 = Bulk (1000 pcs)
M. Materials Code
 3 = High Frequency Material
S. Size Code
 34 = 33*13 mm Main Antenna; 30*17 mm Aux Antenna
T. Tolerance/Cable
 01 = Cable 1 Main Antenna (Gray); 02 = Cable 2 Aux Antenna (Black)
A. Working Frequency
 250 = 2.45/5 GHz  Triple Band
Example: 12NC                 4313 334 01250
Product description: Antenna (43) by bulk 1000 pcs (13) of High
Frequency Material (3), Size 33*13 mm (34) ;  Cable (01) of  for cable
1 main antenna, Working Frequency (252) = 2.45/5.2G Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION: Method II- by Clear Text Code
The antennas may be ordered by using the 16-digit clear text ordering code.  These code numbers can
be determined by the following rules:
AN2500010433131B (Left Main Antenna)
AN2500020430201B (Right Aux Antenna)
AN 2500 01
02
04 3313
3020
1 B
Product Central
Frequency
Bandwidth
& Cable
Material Size Quantities Packing
AN=
Antenna
2500=2.45/
5G Hz
01= Cable 1
02= Cable 2
04=K4 3313=33*13
3020=30*15
1 = 1K B = Bulk
—
► 1 Dec. 18, 02
—
► 2 Jan. 8, 03
2.45/5GHz Triple Band Antenna with Cable &
Connector for IEEE802.11b, 11a Bluetooth, UNII,
and HyperLAN
4313 334 01250 Left Antenna
(Dell 9W033, Compal DC330005700)
4313 334 02250 Right Antenna
(Dell 1X011, Compal: DC330005710)
—
► 3
BY WJ/Cliff SUPER  TLL.SH 9 PAGE 9
SH nr. —
► 4
CHECK  DATE  Jan. 8, 2003 —
► 5
WPI Reference Part No.  WPANTFR4005C/WPANTFR4005D
Revision Control:
Revision Date Content Remark
2A Dec. 18, 2002 Dimension, clear text code, and radiation pattern
update
A00 Jan. 8, 03 Dimension, and right antenna holder